
S2 European Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

SPA ITA EUR POL

R1 R2

SPA AUT

Diff Gap

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner 41 GER  247 25 25 25 1 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 - - 0  0

BARTOLINI Fabrizio 110 ITA  200 16 14 14 2 16 16 20 15 16 20 20 18 15 47  47

MONTICELLI Diego 68 ITA  191 18 18 9 3 18 18 13 18 18 16 16 13 16 56  9

KLEM Toni 111 FIN  171 20 13 22 4 22 22 11 25 22 - - 14 0 76  20

GIMENEZ David 21 ESP  162 11 12 12 5 13 14 18 6 12 22 13 16 13 85  9

VORLICEK Petr 202 CZE  156 - 15 18 6 - 7 10 16 10 18 22 22 18 91  6

BUSSEI Giovanni 200 ITA  150 14 20 16 7 14 12 22 12 11 14 15 - - 97  6

MARTELLA Mattia 53 ITA  144 15 16 20 8 20 15 0 5 20 15 18 - - 103  6

LAPINI Lorenzo 16 ITA  134 - 0 11 9 - 10 15 20 14 13 14 15 22 113  10

GUARDALA' Yuri 258 ITA  124 22 22 0 10 15 20 0 0 0 - - 25 20 123  10

LLADOS Joan 122 ESP  115 13 8 10 11 7 6 7 14 8 8 12 10 12 132  9

FAGRE Kevin 13 SWE  110 5 0 15 12 8 8 16 10 15 3 11 9 10 137  5

CIAGLIA Luca 93 ITA  101 12 11 2 13 10 11 8 1 5 9 10 11 11 146  9

ERIKSSON Fredrik 14 SWE  76 8 4 8 14 6 9 12 2 7 11 9 0 0 171  25

PROMUTICO Lorenzo 256 ITA  72 7 3 5 15 12 4 9 0 0 10 8 0 14 175  4

HAGLEITNER Manuel 3 AUT  45 - - - 16 - - - - - - - 20 25 202  27

ASNICAR Alessandro 717 ITA  45 0 0 1 17 5 2 1 11 6 6 7 3 3 202  0

AMODEO Mickael 22 FRA  39 - - - 18 - 13 14 - - - - 12 0 208  6

GREGORIE Michel 28 NED  25 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 13 2 7 3 0 0 222  14

PRESTEL Philipp 95 GER  22 - 9 13 20 - - - - - - - - - 225  3

SMITH Jay 33 GBR  22 - - - 21 - - - 9 13 - - - - 225  0

JAROS Zdenek 512 CZE  21 10 - - 22 11 - - - - - - - - 226  1

PERIS Oriol 102 ESP  21 - 0 0 23 - 5 6 - - 5 4 0 1 226  0

NEAGA Vlad 194 ROU  19 1 0 0 24 1 0 5 8 4 - - 0 0 228  2

KAIVERS Romain 96 BEL  18 - - - 25 - - - - - 12 6 - - 229  1

BAILO Gerard 17 ESP  18 9 - - 26 9 - - - - - - - - 229  0

FORD DUNN Matthew 90 GBR  17 6 - - 27 2 - - - - 4 5 - - 230  1

GUSTAFSSON Hampus 146 SWE  15 - 0 6 28 - - - - - - - 4 5 232  2

BAUMGARTNER Marcel 7 SUI  14 - 10 4 29 - - - - - - - - - 233  1

WIESINGER Norbert 75 AUT  14 - - - 30 - - - - - - - 8 6 233  0

PONSICCHI Roberto 32 ITA  14 - 0 0 31 - 1 4 - - - - 2 7 233  0

BERTASI Alberto 992 ITA  13 - - - 32 - - - - - - - 5 8 234  1

LESKOW Pavel 43 POL  12 - - - 33 - - - 3 9 - - - - 235  1

NEGRI Kevin 101 FRA  10 - 7 0 34 - 3 0 - - - - - - 237  2

MANCZAK Wojciech 31 POL  10 - - - 35 - - - 7 3 - - - - 237  0

FARNETI Jacopo 210 ITA  9 - - - 36 - - - - - - - 0 9 238  1

BRIZZOLARI Francesco 70 ITA  9 - 2 7 37 - - - - - - - - - 238  0

GALLAN Matteo 23 ITA  8 - 5 3 38 - - - - - - - - - 239  1

URIZARBARRENA Abel 25 ESP  8 4 - - 39 0 - - - - 2 2 - - 239  0

BUSCHBERGER Andreas 77 AUT  7 - - - 40 - - - - - - - 7 0 240  1

PARRA Zoe 71 ESP  7 3 - - 41 4 - - - - - - - - 240  0

REYNAUD Lucien 69 SUI  6 - 6 0 42 - - - - - - - - - 241  1

PINC Petr 121 CZE  6 - - - 43 - - - - - - - 6 0 241  0

KOFLER Maximilian 131 AUT  5 - - - 44 - - - - - - - 1 4 242  1
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LOPEZ Joan 12 ESP  5 2 - - 45 3 - - - - - - - - 242  0

ZURALSKY Jedrzej 161 POL  4 - - - 46 - - - 4 0 - - - - 243  1

CATALLO Alessandro 4 ITA  3 - - - 47 - 0 3 - - - - - - 244  1

ALA-HEIKKILA Patrick 313 FIN  2 - 0 0 48 - 0 2 - - - - - - 245  1

PITZAL Pascal 27 AUT  2 - - - 49 - - - - - - - 0 2 245  0

FAHRNI Eddie 18 SUI  1 - 1 0 50 - - - - - - - - - 246  1

PAILLASSA Jeremy 153 FRA  0 - - - 51 - 0 0 - - - - - - 247  1

TSCHUMPERLIN Kevin 34 SUI  0 - 0 0 52 - - - - - - - - - 247  0

CHESAUX Franc 119 SUI  0 - 0 0 53 - - - - - - - - - 247  0

HITZENBERGER Bernhard 74 AUT  0 - - - 54 - - - - - - - 0 0 247  0

TOYFL Josef 92 AUT  0 - - - 55 - - - - - - - 0 0 247  0

LEHNER Dominic 555 AUT  0 - - - 56 - - - - - - - 0 0 247  0
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